Cateogory Model Descr. Floor / Bench
Drilling
Feed
Tapping
Feed
Drive Table Headstock
Weight
(Kg)
Lighting Coolant
Drilling
(Ø mm)
Tapping Speeds
Motor
(kw)
Taper
Stroke
(mm)
Colum
n
(Ø
mm)
Throat
Depth
Spindle
to
Table  Max
(mm)
S S.18 Drilling Machine Bench Manual Manual V‐Belt Fixed Rotating 240 Yes No 10 M14 10* 0.68 MT3 120 100 250 485
S S.25 Drilling Machine Bench Manual Manual V‐Belt Fixed Rotating 240 Yes No 25 M18 10* 1 MT3 120 100 250 485
S S.30 Drilling Machine Bench Manual Manual V‐Belt Fixed Rotating 240 Yes No 30 M25 10* 1.2 MT3 120 100 250 485
SE SE.25 Drilling Machine Bench Manual Manual Gear Fixed Rotating 200 Yes No 25 M22 8* 1.1 MT3 120 100 250 485
SE SE.30 Drilling Machine Bench Manual Manual Gear Fixed Rotating 200 Yes No 30 M25 8* 1.5 MT3 120 100 250 485
SEA SEA.25 Drilling Machine Bench Automatic Manual Gear Fixed Rotating 200 Yes No 25 M22 8* 1.1 MT3 120 100 250 485
SEA SEA.30 Drilling Machine Bench Automatic Manual Gear Fixed Rotating 200 Yes No 30 M25 8* 1.5 MT3 120 100 250 485
SH SH.18 Tapping Machine Bench Manual Automatic V‐Belt Fixed Rotating 230 Yes Yes 18 M14 8 1.1 MT3 90 100 250 485
SH SH.30 Tapping Machine Bench Manual Automatic V‐Belt Fixed Rotating 230 Yes Yes 25 M25 8 1.5 MT3 90 100 250 485
SHE SHE Tapping Machine Bench Manual Automatic Gear Fixed Rotating 290 Yes Yes 30 M25 8 1.5 MT3 90 100 250 485
SHE SHEA.30 Tapping Machine Bench Automatic Automatic Gear Fixed Rotating 340 Yes Yes 30 M25 8 1.5 MT3 90 100 250 485
FT FT.1 Tapping Machine Bench Manual Manual Direct Variable Fixed 44 Yes No 8 M5 Variable 0.54 B12 60 70 220 315
FT FT.4 Tapping Machine Bench Manual Manual Direct Variable Fixed 44 Yes No 12 M6 Variable 0.54 B16 60 70 220 315
FT FT.6 Tapping Machine Bench Manual Manual Direct Variable Fixed 44 Yes No 15 M8 Variable 0.54 B16 60 70 220 420
C C.18 Column Drilling Floor Manual Manual V‐Belt Variable Fixed 260 Yes No 18 M14 10* 0.68 MT3 120 100 250 1195
C C.25 Column Drilling Floor Manual Manual V‐Belt Variable Fixed 260 Yes No 25 M18 10* 1 MT3 120 100 250 1195
C C.30 Column Drilling Floor Manual Manual V‐Belt Variable Fixed 320 Yes No 30 M25 10* 1.2 MT3 120 100 250 1195
TS TS.25 Column Drilling Floor Manual Manual Gear Variable Fixed 260 Yes No 25 M22 8* 1.1 MT3 120 100 250 1216
TS TS.30 Column Drilling Floor Manual Manual Gear Variable Fixed 320 Yes No 30 M25 8* 1.5 MT3 120 100 250 1216
TSA TSA.25 Column Drilling Floor Manual Automatic Gear Variable Fixed 260 Yes No 25 M22 8* 1.1 MT3 120 100 250 1216
TSA TSA.30 Column Drilling Floor Automatic Automatic Gear Variable Fixed 320 Yes No 30 M25 8* 1.5 MT3 120 100 250 1216
TSA TSA.32 Column Drilling Floor Automatic Automatic Gear Variable Fixed 300 Yes No 32 M28  8* 1 MT4 160 125 300 1245
TSA TSA.35 Column Drilling Floor Automatic Automatic Gear Variable Fixed 400 Yes No 35 M30 8* 1.2 MT4 160 125 300 1245
TSA TSA.40 Column Drilling Floor Automatic Automatic Gear Variable Fixed 435 Yes Yes 40 M32 8* 1.5 MT4 180 150 300 1220
TSA TSA.45 Column Drilling Floor Automatic Automatic Gear Variable Fixed 565 Yes Yes 45 M35 8* 2.25 MT4 180 150 300 1220
TSE TSE.32 Column Drilling Floor Auto Electro‐Mag Auto Electro‐Mag Gear Variable Fixed 300 Yes No 32 M28  8* 1 MT4 160 125 300 1245
TSE TSE.35 Column Drilling Floor Auto Electro‐Mag Auto Electro‐Mag Gear Variable Fixed 400 Yes No 35 M30 8* 1.2 MT4 160 130 300 1245
TSE TSE.40 Column Drilling Floor Auto Electro‐Mag Auto Electro‐Mag Gear Variable Fixed 435 Yes Yes 40 M32 8* 1.5 MT4 180 150 300 1220
TSE TSE.45 Column Drilling Floor Auto Electro‐Mag Auto Electro‐Mag Gear Variable Fixed 565 Yes Yes 45 M35 8* 2.25 MT4 180 150 300 1220
TCA TCA.40 Column Drilling Floor Auto Mechanical Automatic Mechanical Gear Variable Fixed 610 Yes Yes 40 M33 9 2.25 MT4 175 175 360 835
TCA TCA.50 Column Drilling Floor Auto Mechanical Automatic Mechanical Gear Variable Fixed 710 Yes Yes 50 M36 9 3 MT4 200 200 400 850
TCE TCE.40 Column Drilling Floor Auto Electro‐Mag Auto Electro‐Mag Gear Variable Fixed 610 Yes Yes 40 M33 9 2.3 MT4 175 175 360 835
TCE TCE.50 Column Drilling Floor Auto Electro‐Mag Auto Electro‐Mag Gear Variable Fixed 710 Yes Yes 50 M36 9 3 MT4 200 200 400 850
TCE TCE.60 Column Drilling Floor Auto Electro‐Mag Auto Electro‐Mag Gear Variable Fixed 820 Yes Yes 60 M42 12 4.1 MT5 220 220 420 825
TCE TCE.70 Column Drilling Floor Auto Electro‐Mag Auto Electro‐Mag Gear Variable Fixed 840 Yes Yes 70 M50 12 5.6 MT5 220 220 420 825
TH THV.40 Column Drilling Floor Auto Electro‐Mag Auto Electro‐Mag Belt / Gear Variable Fixed 600 Yes Yes 40 M36 4 Ranges 3 MT4 200 175 360 1260
TH THI.40 Column Drilling Floor Auto Electro‐Mag Auto Electro‐Mag Belt / Gear Variable Fixed 750 Yes Yes 80 M36 4 Ranges 3 MT4 200 175 360 1260
TH THV.50 Column Drilling Floor Auto Electro‐Mag Auto Electro‐Mag Belt / Gear Variable Fixed 760 Yes Yes 40 M42 4 Ranges 4.1 MT4 200 175 360 1260
TH THI.50 Column Drilling Floor Auto Electro‐Mag Auto Electro‐Mag Belt / Gear Variable Fixed 850 Yes Yes 80 M42 4 Ranges 4.1 MT4 200 175 360 1260
V V.32 Professional Floor Manual Manual V‐Belt Variable Fixed 260 No No 32 M24 10 1.4 MT4 120 100 250 635
V V.35 Professional Floor Manual Manual V‐Belt Variable Fixed 345 No No 35 M27 Variable 3 MT4 150 125 300 890
V V.40 Professional Floor Manual Manual V‐Belt Variable Fixed 320 No No 40 M32 10 1.5 MT4 150 125 300 950
V VP.35 Professional Floor Automatic Automatic V‐Belt Variable Fixed 360 No No 35 M27 Variable 3 MT4 150 125 300 890
V VP.40 Professional Floor Automatic Automatic V‐Belt Variable Fixed 320 No No 40 M32 Variable 1.5 MT4 150 125 300 950
G G.32 Professional Floor Manual Manual Gear Variable Fixed 260 No No 32 M24 8 1.5 MT3 120 100 250 635
G GP.32 Professional Floor Automatic Automatic Gear Variable Fixed 320 No No 32 M24 8 2.3 MT3 120 100 250 635
G GP.40 Professional Floor Automatic Automatic Gear Variable Fixed 300 Yes No 40 M30 8 1.8 MT4 160 125 300 885
G GP.50 Professional Floor Automatic Automatic Gear Variable Fixed 435 Yes No 50 M35 8 3 MT4 180 150 350 865
TF TF.35 Prismatic Column Floor Auto Electro‐Mag Auto Electro‐Mag Gear L/R & F/B Up/Down 910 Yes Yes 35 M35 Variable 2.2 MT4 180 n/a 320 650